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Welcome. ..

We're passionate in offering a diverse range of wines from around the

World that offer both individuality and personality. We work closely with

our wine merchant, The House of Townend, to select wines that we love
and we strive to offer a selection that includes something for everyone.

As a fourth generation, family-owned wine merchant, the producers they
work with are long-established, multi-generational,
family-owned vineyards, whose wines are testament to the hard-work and
uncompromising quality in which they pride themselves on.

Take a browse through the list, maybe try something a little different.
After all, wine is one of life’s greatest pleasures!



PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

125ml

Gardet Brut Tradition NV

Light and stylish, well matured and excellently balanced between bold and creamy.

Gardet Brut Tradition NV (Half Bottle)

Light and stylish, well matured and excellently balanced between bold and creamy.

Billecart Salmon

Toasted brioche, hazelnuts and nougat; classic and complex.

Prosecco D.O.C., Pure 6.90

Pear, white flowers and crisp green apple. Light and refreshing.

Prosecco Rosé, D.O.C., Pure 6.90

Deliciously refreshing, with floral notes of acacia and rose.

Bottle

58.00

29.00

92.00

33.00

33.00



WHITE WINES 5%7%0 W MM{ W

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

6  Grande Reserve Colombard-Ugni, Jean Didier 4.30 5.80 8.10 24.00
A superbly moreish wine, full of soft juicy summer fruit flavours with a little touch
of sweet red berry coulis on the finish.

7 Pinot Grigio, Ca Tesore 4.70 6.70 8.80  26.00
Light and bone dry with apple, lemon and a hint of almond.

8 Sauvignon Blanc, El Picador 4.70 6.70 8.80  26.00
Passionfruit and guava with a crisp, zesty and dry finish.

9  Sauvignon Blanc, Kuraka 6.70 9.50 12.50  37.00
Fresh herbaceous notes, limes and gooseberry. Crisp and superbly refreshing.

10 Chardonnay, Pitchfork 4.80 6.80 9.50 27.00
Ripe pear and custard apple with fruit salad flavours and a hint of creaminess.

11 Vermentino, Coquille de Mer 5.00 7.00 9.50 28.00

An excellent alternative to Sauvignon Blanc. Citrus, apricot, ripe peach and green apple.
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WHITE WINES

egeid-evisp- & delesle

Rioja Blanco, Rioja Vega

A CRICKET FAVOURITE

Elegant, unoaked white Rioja. Pear, white flowers and lime notes.

Albarifo ‘Bernon’, Bodegas Aquitania

Plenty of yellow peach flavour with underlying minerality. Complex yet elegant.
Riesling, Dopff & Irion

White flowers, green apple, superb minerality, and a flinty character characteristic of dry Riesling.

Clesree hdionat, § vufee wlifes
Gavi ‘I Risi’, Mario Giribaldi

Stone fruit, citrus, crisp dessert apple, pear and almond nut. Crisp, elegant and bone dry.

Pouilly Fumé, Domaine Jean Pabiot

Expressive nose of grapefruit, apple, pear and floral undertones. A suave, full and fresh palate with crisp aromas.
Picpoul de Pinet, Terrasses de la Mer

Citrus, some tropical fruits and subtle floral aromas.

(fegee & Lerly delccos whifes

White Malbec, Santa Rosa
Delicate floral notes, grapefruit, ripe peach and pear flavours with a hint of spice.
Chenin Blanc, Mineralium

Hints of green apple skin, citrus fruit and fresh cut grass. Terrific balance, with refreshing acidity and minerality.

Toscana Bianco Sangiovese, Duca di Saragnano, Barbanera

Aromatic and brimming with orange blossom and quince.

NEW IN AND AWESOME

Bottle

29.00

39.00

37.00

40.00

46.00

32.00

33.00

33.00

34.00
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RED WINES 5?/7%0 W tww/ 57(?%0

125ml 175ml
Grande Reserve Bush Vine Dry Grown GCM, Jean Didier 4.30 5.80
Aromas of plum jam, raspberry and spice. The palate is soft and smooth with ripe
red fruits, and a touch of pepper on the finish.
Merlot, Tonada 4.70 6.50
Smoky plum and damson jam. Medium-bodied with a chocolatey note.
G.S.M, Xavier Roger 5.00 7.00
Intense and complex aromas of ripe red and black fruits, followed by notes of earth
and a touch of cloves and pepper.

HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

Shiraz, Pitchfork 4.80 6.80
Ripe berries, black cherries, vanilla and spice. The sweet fruit flavours are signed off by a
nice savoury aftertaste.
Pinot Noir ‘Lautarul’, Cramele Recas 4.80 6.80
Beautiful flavours, almost jammy in its concentration. Layers of complex black cherry,
raspberry and cinnamon, with a long and lingering finish.
Malbec, Santa Rosa 5.20 7.50

Laden with cherry, strawberry and raspberry fruit and a faint hint of spice and smoke.

250ml

8.10

8.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.80

Bottle

24.00

25.00

29.00

27.00

27.00

29.00
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RED WINES

Cotl ity & smedfloedy

Feteasca Neagra, ‘Paparuda’, Cramele Recas

Feteasca Neagra Red is rich and ripe, loaded with dark berry and cherry fruit.

Coroa d’Ouro, Manoel Pocas

Made from indigineous Portuguese Port grape varieties. Mulled black berry, cherry, elegant and aromatic.
Primitivo di Salento, Amanti

Sun-soaked damsons and blackberries deliver a fruit-filled wine.

Leel. el & oy veds

Zinfandel, 770 Miles

PROPER CROWD PLEASER

Aromas of coffee, blackberries and red berries. Mellow to start with on the palate, with round and delicate tannins.
Malbec Reserva, Gouguenheim

Aromas of red fruits, black cherry, chocolate and coffee beans. French oak ageing giving added richness and balance.
Rioja Crianza, Rioja Vega

Bright and fruit-driven with cherry, cassis and a soft vanilla edge from 12 months in oak.

(lesory complier & cracliang veds

Jonty’s Ducks, Avondale Estate

Shiraz, Cabernet and Merlot, packed with blackcurrant, liquorice, a hint of dark chocolate and coffee.
Chateau Moulin de Mallet

Ripe black fruit aromas, whilst the palate is brimming with succulent mulberry and plum fruits.
Cabernet Sauvignon, Big Beltie

Ripe tannins and a savoury coffee note with a delicate hint of oak.

PERFECT PAIRING?- STEAK ALL THE WAY

Bottle

28.00

35.00

34.00

29.00

39.00

37.00

46.00

39.00

33.00
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ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ca’ Tesore

A delicate, pale pink rosé. Think summer fruits and citrus.

Grande Reserve Cinsault Blush, Jean Didier

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

4.80 6.70 8.90  26.00

4.30 5.80 8.10  24.00

Full of soft juicy summer fruit flavours with a little touch of sweet red berry coulis on the finish.

BEER & CIDER

ON KEG

Estrella lager
Thornbridge

Green Mountain

Thornbridge Lukas

ON CASK

Thornbridge Jaipur

Thornbridge
Lord Marples

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

2.95/5.95
2.80/5.60

2.60/5.30

2.50/5.60

2.30 / 4.60

BOTTLES

Thornbridge AMPM 4.80
Corona Extra 4.80
Thornbridge Zero Five 3.80
Corona Cero 3.80
Thornbridge Necessary Evil 13.00

(Bourbon Barrel Aged Stout 375ml)

CIDERS

Aspall’s Half / Pint 2.60/ 5.20
Suffolk Cider

Old Mout Cider 500ml 5.80
Old Mout 500ml 4.60

Alcohol Free



FROBISHER’S JUBILANT JUICE

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

Mango

FRANKLIN AND SONS

Rhubarb Lemonade
Elderflower Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade

Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale

FRANKLIN AND SONS

Natural Indian Tonic
Natural Light Indian Tonic
Elderflower & Cucumber
Rhubarb & Hibiscus
Sicilian Lemon

Mallorcan

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

SOFT DRINKS

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30

3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
2.80

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

SOFT DRINKS

San Pellegrino
Appletiser

720

HARROGATE WATER

Still or Sparkling

Still or Sparkling

ON DRAUGHT

Pepsi/ Lemonade
Pepsi Max

Lime & Soda
Blackcurrent & Soda

Elderflower & Soda

Lime & Lemonade
Blackcurrent & Lemonade

750ml

330ml

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

Half / Pint

2.90
3.20

3.20

3.90

2.00

2.50/3.50

2.40 / 3.40

1.50/2.50

1.70 / 2.50

2.50/3.50



GIN

Beefeater/Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire

Sir Robin of Locksley
Hendricks

Cricket Inn ‘Penny Lane’
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Warner Edwards Elderflower
Puerto de Indias Strawberry
William Chase

Whitley Neill London Dry
Whitley Neill Flavoured Gins

Malfy Gins

VODKA

Absolut Original
Absolut

Chase Espresso
Crystal Head
Grey Goose

Belvedere

SPIRITS

3.70
4.00
4.40
4.70
4.70
4.60
4.60
4.50
4.80
4.00
4.30

4.50

3.60
3.80

4.70
4.70
4.70
4.50

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken Spiced

Malibu

Old Monk The Legend
Havana Club 3yr
Havana Club Especial

Appleton Estate

WHISKEY/BOURBON

Jamesons Irish Whiskey

"The Famous Grouse Scotch Whisky

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey

Woodford Reserve Kentucky Bourbon
Nikka From The Barrel Japanese Whiskey

Dalwhinnie 15yr Highland Single Malt Whisky

3.60

3.60

3.80

4.60

3.50

5.80

3.70

3.70

3.90

3.60

3.60

3.70

4.50

4.50

4.70

5.30

5.40



COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Moscow Mule

White Russian

Dark ‘N’ Stormy

Bloody Mary

Pimms No 1 Cup

Bullirum Espresso Martini

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS &
SPARKLING WINE

Aperol Spritz 6.50

English Garden Cup 6.50

Savyll beverage company non-alcoholic cans Bellini ~ 4.80

Paloma 4.80
Mojito 4.80
Glass Bottle

Teetotaler sparkling white wine 4.80 23.00

9.00

9.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.50

9.00

CRICKET INN GIN SERVES
ALL 8.00

Whitley Neil Blackberry, Sicilian Lemon Tonic,
Fresh Lemon

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger, Ginger Ale,
Fresh Lime

Tanqueray Sevilla, Mallorcan Tonic, Orange & Lemon
Hendricks, Elderflower Tonic, Cucumber
Malfy Gin Rosa, Rhubarb & Hisbiscus Tonic, Lemon

Puerto de Indias, Prosecco, Lemonade, Strawberries



WINES SUPPLIED BY

HOUSE 9F TOWNEND

FAMILY WINE MERCHANTS SINCE 1906



