THE CRICKET INN

PENNY LANE

Drinks List

Welcome...

We're passionate in offering a diverse range of wines from around the World that offer both individuality and personality. We work closely with our wine merchant, The House of Townend, to select wines that we love and we strive to offer a selection that includes something for everyone.

As a fourth generation, family-owned wine merchant, the producers they work with are long-established, multi-generational, family-owned vineyards, whose wines are testament to the hard-work and uncompromising quality in which they pride themselves on.

Take a browse through the list, maybe try something a little different.

After all, wine is one of life's greatest pleasures!

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

		125ml	Bottle
1	Gardet Brut Tradition NV Chigny-les-Roses, Champagne Light and stylish, well matured and excellently balanced between bold and creamy.		58.00
2	Gardet Brut Tradition NV (Half Bottle) Chigny-les-Roses, Champagne Light and stylish, well matured and excellently balanced between bold and creamy.		29.00
3	Billecart Salmon Aÿ, Champagne Toasted brioche, hazelnuts and nougat; classic and complex.		92.00
4	Prosecco D.O.C., Pure Veneto, Italy Pear, white flowers and crisp green apple. Light and refreshing.	6.90	33.00
5	Prosecco Rosé, D.O.C., Pure <i>Veneto, Italy</i> Deliciously refreshing, with floral notes of acacia and rose.	6.90	33.00

WHITE WINES By the glass and bottle

		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
6	Grande Reserve Colombard-Ugni, Jean Didier <i>IGP Côtes de Gascogne, France</i> A superbly moreish wine, full of soft juicy summer fruit flavours with a little touch of sweet red berry coulis on the finish.	4.30	5.80	8.10	24.00
7	Pinot Grigio, Ca' Tesore Venezie, Italy Light and bone dry with apple, lemon and a hint of almond.	4.70	6.70	8.80	26.00
8	Sauvignon Blanc, El Picador Central Valley, Chile Passionfruit and guava with a crisp, zesty and dry finish.	4.70	6.70	8.80	26.00
9	Sauvignon Blanc, Kuraka Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh herbaceous notes, limes and gooseberry. Crisp and superbly refreshing.	6.70	9.50	12.50	37.00
10	Chardonnay, Pitchfork South Eastern Australia Ripe pear and custard apple with fruit salad flavours and a hint of creaminess.	4.80	6.80	9.50	27.00
11	Vermentino, Coquille de Mer Languedoc, France An excellent alternative to Sauvignon Blanc. Citrus, apricot, ripe peach and green apple.	5.00	7.00	9.50	28.00

WHITE WINES

	Elegant, crisp É delicate		Bottle
12	Rioja Blanco, Rioja Vega	A CRICKET FAVOURITE -	29.00
12	Rioja, Spain Elegant, unoaked white Rioja. Pear, white flowers and lime notes.		27.00
12	Albariño 'Bernon', Bodegas Aquitania		39.00
13	Rias Baixas, Spain Plenty of yellow peach flavour with underlying minerality. Complex yet elegan	ıt.	37.00
14	Riesling, Dopff & Irion		37.00
	Alsace, France White flowers, green apple, superb minerality, and a flinty character characteristics.	stic of dry Riesling.	
	Classic, traditional É rufic whites		
15	Gavi 'I Risi', Mario Giribaldi		40.00
	Piemonte, Italy Stone fruit, citrus, crisp dessert apple, pear and almond nut. Crisp, elegant and	d bone dry.	
16	Pouilly Fumé, Domaine Jean Pabiot		46.00
	Loire, France Expressive nose of grapefruit, apple, pear and floral undertones. A suave, full a	nd fresh palate with crisp aromas.	
17	1		32.00
	Languedoc, France Citrus, some tropical fruits and subtle floral aromas.		
	Unique É utterly delicious whites		
18	White Malbec, Santa Rosa		33.00
	Mendoza, Argentina Delicate floral notes, grapefruit, ripe peach and pear flavours with a hint of spi	ice.	
19	Chenin Blanc, Mineralium		33.00
	Languedoc, France Hints of green apple skin, citrus fruit and fresh cut grass. Terrific balance, with	refreshing acidity and minerality.	
20	Toscana Bianco Sangiovese, Duca di Saragnano, Barbanera		34.00
	Tuscany, Italy Aromatic and brimming with orange blossom and quince.	NEW IN AND AWEROSE	
		NEW IN AND AWESOME —	

RED WINES By the glass and bottle

		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
21	Grande Reserve Bush Vine Dry Grown GCM, Jean Didier <i>IGP d'Hérault, France</i> Aromas of plum jam, raspberry and spice. The palate is soft and smooth with ripe red fruits, and a touch of pepper on the finish.	4.30	5.80	8.10	24.00
22	Merlot, Tonada Central Valley, Chile Smoky plum and damson jam. Medium-bodied with a chocolatey note.	4.70	6.50	8.50	25.00
23	G.S.M, Xavier Roger Languedoc, France Intense and complex aromas of ripe red and black fruits, followed by notes of earth and a touch of cloves and pepper. HIGHLY RECO	5.00 MMEND	7.00 ED ——	9.50	29.00
24	Shiraz, Pitchfork South Eastern Australia Ripe berries, black cherries, vanilla and spice. The sweet fruit flavours are signed off by a nice savoury aftertaste.	4.80	6.80	9.50	27.00
25	Pinot Noir 'Lautarul', Cramele Recas <i>Banat, Romania</i> Beautiful flavours, almost jammy in its concentration. Layers of complex black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon, with a long and lingering finish.	4.80	6.80	9.50	27.00
26	Malbec, Santa Rosa Mendoza, Argentina Laden with cherry, strawberry and raspberry fruit and a faint hint of spice and smoke.	5.20	7.50	9.80	29.00

RED WINES

	Soft, fruity & smooth reds	Bottle
27	Fetească Neagră, 'Paparuda', Cramele Recas <i>Banat, Romania</i> Feteasca Neagra Red is rich and ripe, loaded with dark berry and cherry fruit.	28.00
28	Coroa d'Ouro, Manoel Pocas **Douro Valley, Portugal** Made from indigineous Portuguese Port grape varieties. Mulled black berry, cherry, elegant and aromatic.	35.00
29	Primitivo di Salento, Amanti Puglia, Italy Sun-soaked damsons and blackberries deliver a fruit-filled wine. PROPER CROWD PLEASER	34.00
	Rich, bold & robustreds	
30	Zinfandel, 770 Miles *California, USA* Aromas of coffee, blackberries and red berries. Mellow to start with on the palate, with round and delicate tannins.	29.00
31	Malbec Reserva, Gouguenheim Mendoza, Argentina Aromas of red fruits, black cherry, chocolate and coffee beans. French oak ageing giving added richness and balance.	39.00
32	Rioja Crianza, Rioja Vega <i>Rioja, Spain</i> Bright and fruit-driven with cherry, cassis and a soft vanilla edge from 12 months in oak.	37.00
	Classy, complex & cracking reds	
33	Jonty's Ducks, Avondale Estate <i>Paarl, South Africa</i> Shiraz, Cabernet and Merlot, packed with blackcurrant, liquorice, a hint of dark chocolate and coffee.	46.00
34	Château Moulin de Mallet *Bordeaux, France* Ripe black fruit aromas, whilst the palate is brimming with succulent mulberry and plum fruits.	39.00
35	Cabernet Sauvignon, Big Beltie Languedoc, France Ripe tannins and a savoury coffee note with a delicate hint of oak. PERFECT PAIRING?- STEAK ALL THE WAY	33.00

ROSÉ WINES

		125ml	1/5m1	250ml	Bottle
36	Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ca' Tesore Venezie, Italy	4.80	6.70	8.90	26.00
	A delicate, pale pink rosé. Think summer fruits and citrus.				
37	Grande Reserve Cinsault Blush, Jean Didier	4.30	5.80	8.10	24.00
37	IGP Pays d'Oc - France	4.50	J.80	0.10	24.00
	Full of soft juicy summer fruit flavours with a little touch of sweet red berry coulis on the finish.				

BEER & CIDER

ON KEG

Estrella lager 4.6%	Half / Pint	2.95 / 5.95
Thornbridge 4.3% Green Mountain Hazy Vermont Session IPA	Half / Pint	2.80 / 5.60
Thornbridge Lukas 4.2% Helles Style Lager	Half / Pint	2.60 / 5.30

^{**}Ask your server for today's guest beer on keg

ON CASK

Thornbridge Jaipur 5.9% IPA	Half / Pint	2.50 / 5.60
Thornbridge Lord Marples 4.0% Classic Bitter	Half / Pint	2.30 / 4.60

^{**}Ask your server for today's guest beer on cask

BOTTLES

Thornbridge AMPM 4.5% Gluten Free Session IPA	4.80
Corona Extra 4.6% Mexican Lager	4.80
Thornbridge Zero Five 0.5% (Low Alcohol Pale Ale)	3.80
Corona Cero 0.0% Alchohol Free Beer	3.80
Thornbridge Necessary Evil 13% (Bourbon Barrel Aged Stout 375ml) Sweet bourbon, vanilla oak & rich chocolate	13.00

CIDERS

Aspall's Suffolk Cider 5.5%	Half / Pint	2.60	0/ 5.20
Old Mout Cider 4.0% Kiwi and lime Berries and Cherries	, ,	0ml	5.80
Old Mout Alcohol Free 0.0% Berries and Cherries	50	00ml	4.60

SOFT DRINKS

FROBISHER'S JUBILANT JUICE

Orange	250ml	3.30
Apple	250ml	3.30
Pineapple	250ml	3.30
Cranberry	250ml	3.30
Tomato	250ml	3.30
Mango	250ml	3.30

SOFT DRINKS

San Pellegrino Aranciata/Limonata/Aranciata Rossa	2.90
Appletiser	3.20
J20 (Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit)	3.20

FRANKLIN AND SONS

Lightly Sparkled	
Rhubarb Lemonade	3.40
Elderflower Lemonade	3.40
Raspberry Lemonade	3.40
Ginger Beer	3.40
Ginger Ale	2.80

HARROGATE WATER

Still or Sparkling	750ml	3.90
Still or Sparkling	330ml	2.00

FRANKLIN AND SONS

Tonic Water	
Natural Indian Tonic	2.80
Natural Light Indian Tonic	2.80
Elderflower & Cucumber	2.80
Rhubarb & Hibiscus	2.80
Sicilian Lemon	2.80
Mallorcan	2.80

ON DRAUGHT

Pepsi/ Lemonade	Half / Pint	2.50 / 3.50
Pepsi Max	Half / Pint	2.40 / 3.40
Lime & Soda Blackcurrent & Soda	Half / Pint	1.50 / 2.50
Elderflower & Soda	Half / Pint	1.70 / 2.50
Lime & Lemonade Blackcurrent & Lemonade	Half / Pint	2.50 / 3.50

SPIRITS

GIN		RUM	
Beefeater/Beefeater Pink	3.70	Bacardi	3.60
Bombay Sapphire	4.00	Captain Morgan Dark	3.60
Sir Robin of Locksley	4.40		2.00
Hendricks	4.70	Captain Morgan Spiced	3.80
Cricket Inn 'Penny Lane'	4.70	Kraken Spiced	4.60
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	4.60	Malibu	3.50
Warner Edwards Elderflower	4.60	Old Monk The Learned	5.80
Puerto de Indias Strawberry	4.50	Old Monk The Legend	3.80
William Chase	4.80	Havana Club 3yr	3.70
Whitley Neill London Dry	4.00	Havana Club Especial	3.70
Whitley Neill Flavoured Gins Rhubarb and Ginger Blackberry Raspberry	4.30	Appleton Estate	3.90
Parma Violet Blood Orange		WHISKEY/BOURBON	
Malfy Gins Gin Rosa	4.50	Jamesons Irish Whiskey	3.60
Con Limone		The Famous Grouse Scotch Whisky	3.60
VODKA		Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey	3.70
Absolut Original	3.60	Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky	4.50
Absolut Citron/ Raspberri/ Vanilla/ Kurant/ Passionfruit	3.80	Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey	4.50
Chase Espresso	4.70	Woodford Reserve Kentucky Bourbon	4.70
Crystal Head	4.70	Nikka From The Barrel Japanese Whiskey	5.30
Grey Goose	4.70	•	
Belvedere	4.50	Dalwhinnie 15yr Highland Single Malt Whisky	5.40

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda and fresh orange slices	9.00
Hugo Spritz St Germain, Prosecco, Soda, Mint	9.50
Moscow Mule Absolut Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime	9.00
White Russian Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Cream	9.00
Dark 'N' Stormy Captain Morgans Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime	9.00
Bloody Mary Absolut Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spice	9.00
Pimms No 1 Cup Pimms, lemonade, fresh berries, citrus fruit cucumber and mint	8.50
Bullirum Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Bullirum Cocoa Nib Liqueur, Coffee	9.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS & SPARKLING WINE

Aperol Spritz 6.50 A non bittersweet aperitif, Teetotaler sparking white wine, soda, fresh orange slices. 6.50 English Garden Cup Anon English garden (pimms style), lemonade, fresh berries, citrus fruit, cucumber and mint Savyll beverage company non-alcoholic cans Bellini 4.80 White peach aromas, dry prosecco notes 4.80 Tequila base with sparkling grapefruit soda Mojito 4.80 Lime juice, sweet rum essence Glass Bottle Teetotaler sparkling white wine 4.80 23.00

CRICKET INN GIN SERVES ALL 8.00

Whitley Neil Blackberry, Sicilian Lemon Tonic, Fresh Lemon
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger, Ginger Ale, Fresh Lime
Tanqueray Sevilla, Mallorcan Tonic, Orange & Lemon
Hendricks, Elderflower Tonic, Cucumber
Malfy Gin Rosa, Rhubarb & Hisbiscus Tonic, Lemon
Puerto de Indias, Prosecco, Lemonade, Strawberries

